10

1

12

13|

14

15

16

69316

I

1641

‘ - i RN o ]
\
B
[aN]
C S N
1 N e /
—T | |
D 333.5+4 \\ /
- : _ \A
- 6676 _

—

@ METRIC PORT M22x1.5
ACCORDING TO 1SO 4039-2

(2)  IDENTIFICATION LABEL
GENERAL SPECIFICATION ACCORDING TO EN 286-2

Non e permessc consegnare a ferzi o riprodurre guesto documenta, ne utilizzorne il conferuto o renderla comungue note a terzi
erivanti do brevetti o modell,

senza autorizzazione esplicita, Ognl infrozione costifuirg un evidente dbuse e comportera 1l risar cimento del danni subifi.

E'fofta rigerva di futti i dir

autarisafion expresse. Toub monguement o cefte regle constitue un abus evident ef expose son quter au versement de dommoges et

Toute Communication ou reproduction de ce document, foute exploiotion ou communication de son confenu sont interdiles, souf

Copying of this document ond giving it to olhers and the use or cormmunicotion of the confents thereof, ore forbidden without express

autherity. Confravention of this restriction will constitute an evident cbuse and result in o lighility 1o the payment of damages. Al rights
ore reserved in the event of the grant of patent or registration of a utility model or design. This document is the subject of copyright,

nicht ausdruecklich zugestanden. Zuwiderhondiungen stellen einen offensichtlichen Missbrauch dor und verpflichten zu Schadenersotz.
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NOTES

CAPACITY

20 Litres

WORKING PRESSURE

15.5 bar

TEMPERATURE RANGE

-50°C TO +100°C

MATERIAL

STEEL
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SURFACE PROTECTION/COLOR:

PAINT / BLACK
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ﬁSUPPL IER NAME
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fect 6 EXTERNAL SURFACE 480 HOURS NSS TYPE 6T2062021-1
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